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Org

20061
20401
20403
20405
20407
20411
20421
20425
20441
20451
20461
20471

Organization/Department Title

College of Arts and Science
Center for History and Culture
Dean of Arts and Sciences

Arts and Sciences IDC

College of Arts and Sciences Enhanceme
LU Publishing

Biology

Chemistry

Physics

English and Modern Languages
Earth Space Science

History

Nursing

Unit
Org

2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040

Unit Title

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Division

Org  Org/Dept Financial Manager
204  Garry Richards-Foster
204  Garry Richards-Foster
204  Garry Richards-Foster
204  Garry Richards-Foster
204  Garry Richards-Foster
204  Garry Richards-Foster
204  Garry Richards-Foster
204  Garry Richards-Foster
204  Garry Richards-Foster
204  Garry Richards-Foster
204  Garry Richards-Foster
204  Garry Richards-Foster
200010

E&G

110010

110010

110010
110010
110010
110010
110010
110010

Fund

Desig.

140001
140001
140001
140126
140200

140001
140001
140001
140001
140001
140001

Aux.

160019
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20717 Microsoft Certified Educator 2070 Education & Human Dev. 207  Thomas Harvey 140081
20718 TEXES 068 2070 Education & Human Dev. 207  Alberto Ruiz 140082
20721 Nutrition, Hospitality & Human Services 2070 Education & Human Dev. 207 il Killough 110010 140001
20722 Dietetic Internship Program 2070 Education & Human Dev. 207 il Killough 140005
20723 Hospitality Culinary Program 2070 Education & Human Dev. 207 il Killough 140006
20731 Health and Kinesiology 2070 Education & Human Dev. 207  Shannon Jordan 110010 140001
20741 Professional Pedagogy 2070 Education & Human Dev. 207  J.Elizabeth Casey 110010 140001
20776 Counseling 2070 Education & Human Dev. 207 Belinda Lopez 110010 140001
20902 Certification Office 2070 Education & Human Dev. 207 110010 140001
College of Engineering 208 Brian Craig
20800 College of Engineering IDC 2080 Engineering 208  Brian Craig 140128
20801 Dean of Engineering 2080 Engineering 208  Brian Craig 110010 140001
20811 College of Engineering 2080 Engineering 208  Brian Craig 110010 140001
20812 College of Engin. Academic Support 2080 Engineering 208  Brian Craig 140203
20813 College of Engineer Ambass Progm 2080 Engineering 208  Brian Craig 140001
20816 Engineering Abroad 2080 Engineering 208  Brian Craig 140074
20831 Chemical Engineering 2080 Engineering 208  Tracy Benson 110010 140001
20832 Chemical Engineering Academ Support 2080 Engineering 208  Tracy Benson 140012
20841 Civil Engineering 2080 Engineering 208  Brian Craig 110010 140001
20842 Civil Engineering Academic Support 2080 Engineering 208  Nick Brake 140013
20851 Electrical Engineering 2080 Engineering 208  Brian Craig 110010 140001

20852 Electrical Engin. Academic Support 2080 Engineering 208  Brian Craig 140012
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20079 Strategic Initiative - Instruction 3000 Finance 300 Mark Robinson 110010 140001
20080 Strategic Initiative - Acad Support 3000 Finance 300 Mark Robinson 110010 140001

30001
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50001 University Advancement
50031 University Advancement Development
50041 Development (DL5000)

10101 Office of President
10103 Staff Senate
50051 Event Management

Fund
Unit Division
Org Unit Title Org  Org/Dept Financial Manager  E&G Desig. Aux.

140001
140018

5000 University Advancement Juan Zabala
5000 University Advancement 500 Juan Zabala
5000 University Advancement 500 Juan Zabala

1000 Office of President 100 Jaime Taylor 110010 140001 160030
1000 Office of President 100 Jaime Taylor 140001
1000 Office of President 100 Amy Troha 140001

10110 Community Relations
17001 VP of SICR

17007 Title IX

41067 Strategic Initiatives

Enrollment Management
17006 Veteran's Affairs

20010 Scholarships

20112 Cheer/Dance Scholarships

21004 Music Excellence Award

30171 Student Financial Aid

30616 Cardinal Scholars

30617 Mirabeau Scholarships

30621 South Houston Recruitment Initative
30622 Transfer Excellence Scholarship
30623

1700 Strategic Initiatives 170  Freddie Titus 110010 140001
1700 Strategic Initiatives 170  Freddie Titus 110010 140001
1700 Strategic Initiatives 170  Freddie Titus 110010 140001
1700 Strategic Initiatives 170  Freddie Titus 160001

140001

Enrollment Management Katrina Brent 110010
3200 Financial Aid 201 Katrina Brent 110010

3200 Financial Aid 201 Katrina Brent 110010 140001
3200 Financial Aid 201 Katrina Brent 140001
3200 Financial Aid 201 Katrina Brent 140001
3200 Financial Aid 201 Katrina Brent 110010 140001
3200 Financial Aid 201 Katrina Brent 140001
3200 Financial Aid 201 Katrina Brent 140001
3200 Financial Aid 201 Katrina Brent 140001
3200 Financial Aid 201 Katrina Brent 140001
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60006 Cardinal Athletic Fund 6000 Athletics 600 Jeffrey O'Malley 161016

60010 NCAA Special Assistance Fund 6000 Athletics 600 Jeffrey O'Malley 161024

60020
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40001 Vice President Student Affairs 4000 Student Affairs 400  Freddie Titus 110010 140001
10109 Homecoming Parade 4100 Student Activities 400  Freddie Titus 160001

41001
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